Catholic Conference Championships at Notre Dame High School (Girls)

5/25/2008

100 Meters
10 Grabowski, Caryn

1600 Meters

14 Whitefleet, Allie
19 Peters, Samantha
24 Socci, Jenna

36 Egidio, Gina

400 Meters
24 Colombo, Katie

800 Meters

7 Lowe, Tess

13 Peters, Samantha
15 Whitefleet, Allie
18 Socci, Jenna

27 Egidio, Gina

200 Meters
8 Grabowski, Caryn

High Jump
10 Brown, Tiara
14 Hoff, Danielle

13.83

5:35.49
5:38.96
5:49.08
6:00.67

1:06.67

2:24.32
2:29.44
2:32.24
2:37.44
2:41.56

27.97

4' 08.00"
4' 06.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Page 1 of 1

Report Date: 9/28/2010



