

Catholic Conference Championships at Notre Dame High School (Girls) 5/25/2008

100 Meters	Comments
10 Grabowski, Caryn	13.83

1600 Meters	Comments
14 Whitefleet, Allie	5:35.49
19 Peters, Samantha	5:38.96
24 Socci, Jenna	5:49.08
36 Egidio, Gina	6:00.67

400 Meters	Comments
24 Colombo, Katie	1:06.67

800 Meters	Comments
7 Lowe, Tess	2:24.32
13 Peters, Samantha	2:29.44
15 Whitefleet, Allie	2:32.24
18 Socci, Jenna	2:37.44
27 Egidio, Gina	2:41.56

200 Meters	Comments
8 Grabowski, Caryn	27.97

High Jump	Comments
10 Brown, Tiara	4' 08.00"
14 Hoff, Danielle	4' 06.00"

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/28/2010